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12024-258¢ mOZ MIT JAD BB JFT:
FEE STRUCTURE FOR UNDER - GRADUATE COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25
2).8./2).8.(5wRe0 ﬁeaﬁ\) (B.A./B.A.(Home Science)

s n " Fees to be collected and retained
o Particulars I¥ Year i & e by the college for conducting
No. (Rs.) Wear (Ra.) activities (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 260 260 -
2 Registration 150 - -
3 University Development Fund 455 455 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 ECA 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
7 Skill Development Fee - - 151
8 Red Cross - - 81
TOTAL 1150 1000 430
2.%00./B.Com
" N o Fees to be collected and retained
15:)" Particulars I(gse.;‘r - &(gsl.; Year by the college for conducting
activities (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 285 285 -
2 Registration 275 - -
3 University Development Fund 455 455 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 ECA 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
7 Skill Development Fee - - 151
8 Red Cross - - 81
TOTAL 1300 1025 430
TROTDTIRS..

BOTBDTR
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2.03%,/20.03),.(Boeess ﬁéaf\f)/B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Science)

s n v Fees to be collected and retained b
ok Particulars I¥ Year e & the college for conducting activitiez
No (Rs.) Year (Rs.) (Rs.)

1 | Admission Fee (University) 285 285 -
2 | Registration 175 = -
3 | University Development Fund 455 455 -
4 | Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 105 105 82
6 | Poor Student Fund 20 20 -
7 | Skill Development Fee - - 151
8 - - 81
TOTAL 1200 1025 430
2.29.2./BBA
s i i Fees to be collected and retained b
S Particulars I Year I & the college for conducting activitiez
No. (Rs.) Year (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 470 470 -
2 Registration 750 - -
3 University Development Fund 495 495 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
S 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
7 Skill Development Fee - - 151
8 - - 81
TOTAL 2000 1250 430
zb.ébiﬁs.d%&@“s/BSW
s n i Fees to be collected and retained by
EL Particulars I* Year 1 & 11 the college for conducting activitie)s
No. (Rs.) Year (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 470 470 -
2 Registration 750 - -
3 University Development Fund 495 495 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
7 Skill Development Fee - - 151
8 - - 81
TOTAL 2000 1250 430
2.%.8./BCA
s n r Fees to be collected and retained
Sl Particulars I Year " & 1 by the college for conducting
No (Rs.) Fear (Rs) activities (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 1070 1070 -
2 Registration 2970 - -
3 University Development Fund 795 795 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
8 Skill Development Fee - - 151
9 - - 81
TOTAL 5120 2150 430
TOOTBHIR..

OFIB[ID
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0.OF.0/.0%,. (ol &;0°)/BSA/BSC (Hospitality Science)

st vy nd T Fees to be collected and retained
:,](') Particulars I (I::.;lr I\l{eaf‘(g:.; by the college for conducting
activities (Rs.)

1 Admission Fee (University) 1070 1070 -
2 Registration 2970 - -
3 University Development Fund 795 795 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 ECA 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
8 Skill Development Fee - - 151
9 Red Cross - - 81
TOTAL 5120 2150 430

RO’ e’ HATLP DwoTeRn®(W.&H.98.)/Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed)

s n r Fees to be collected and retained b
131' Particulars I Year e & nr the college for conducting activitiez
o. (Rs.) Year (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 515 515
2 Registration 600 -
3 University Development Fund 625 625
4 Sport Development Fund 170 170 69
5 ECA 165 165 69
6 Career Guidance Fund 35 35
7 Rovers and Rangers (Scouts & 35 35
Guides)
8 Poor Students Fund 20 20
9 Literature 35 35
10 | Skill Development Fee - - 139
11 | Red Cross - - 69
TOTAL 2200 1600 346
2RO ° es5p® spaEn® BV (D.&%°.8.)/Bachelor of Fashion Designing (B.F.D)
s n " Fees to be collected and retained
;l' Particulars I’ Year ", " &1 by the college for conducting
© (Rs:) Year (Rs.) activities (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee (University) 2735 2735 -
2 Registration 4270 - -
3 University Development Fund 610 610 -
4 Sports Development Fund 160 160 116
5 ECA 105 105 82
6 Poor Students Fund 20 20 -
8 Skill Development Fee - - 151
9 Red Cross - - 81
TOTAL 7900 3630 430
TROTTBRE..
BOOF 3T DOTENR
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Existing other Admission Fees for 2024-25

College Transfer Fee (Inter/Intra University) Rs.3000/-

DN | —

Foreign and NRI Students Fee Rs.15000/-

3 | Other Board Eligibility Fee (Students from out of State): | Rs.2800/-
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@%@mg’booﬁad DG QRNANYY  FOBREPIONT),  BWROTTTILD
ORTPOTOMF[OZ 2021 00T 2024 THIR EIFTEL(LTEF.R) BT DEOTWI
DINTAOODNT B TYTOR  ATOONT/ AT TRHYTTONCA  CI0.B.AR.
QONDIOTOT  BOBRCFTD  s0oNe S TN maﬂsé QEFSONTOT  DTORT,
0T003:12.06.2024 Tow @@F@:ﬂ@@ﬁd@ ébmsé)mo:bﬁ TOmRS 325033@ OB
ODBRCTS  BBONOCINGE. B DO OI00T:13.06.2024 TOD DIFRICONTOE
0BT ADTIOT, FPOD  OTMBIR  TORR  FLISREET  OBRETION

OB OONG.

:Number of Teachers Recognised as Guides:

1. Dr. Bheemashankar Joshi Kannada 2021
2. Dr. Basavara) B Kannada 2021
3. Dr. Mahatensh Patil Kannada 2021
4. Dr. Shantharaju H.V Kannada 2021
5. Dr. Vyay Kumar H.G Kannada 2021
0. Dr. Ravikumar S Kambar English 2021
7. Dr. Chethana Gah Maths 2021
8. Dr. Raghunath K R Maths 2021
9. Dr. Ashwini Yalnayak Maths 2021
10. Dr. Amith Yadav H.G Physics 2021
11. Dr. Ashwajith J.S Physics 2021
12. Dr. Prasanna G.D Physics 2021
13. Dr. Santhosh Kumar S.R Food-Technology 2021
14. Dr. Sadashiva S.O Food-Technology 2021
15. Dr. Venkatesh Food-Technology 2021
16. Dr. Purnima D.V Food-Technology 2021
17. Dr. Veeresh S..J Food-Technology 2021
18. Dr. Sharadha Kallimam Food-Technology 2021
19. Dr. Gayatri Vaidya Food-Technology 2021
20. Dr. Asifulla A MBA 2021
21. Dr. Sunitha R MBA 2021
22. Dr. Ramesh Chandrahas MBA 2021
TROTRTRE.
BOTHEDDI BOODJWENT
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23. Dr. Honnuruswamy .S History 2021
24. Dr. P. Nagabhushanagowda History 2021
25. Dr. Haleshi C Botany 2021
26. Dr. DJ. Manasa Botany 2021
27. Dr. Siddappa Kakkalameli Botany 2021
28. Dr. M. Thippeswamy Botany 2021
29, Dr. Ambareesh Chabbi Z.00logy 2021
30. Dr. Renuka C Kaple Z.00logy 2021
31. Dr. Sreenivasa G Z.00logy 2021
32. Dr. Shivaeerakumar S Micro-Biology 2021
33, Dr. Basavara) Benakanahalli Political Science 2021
34. Dr. Praveena 1.1 Political Science 2021
3. Dr. Ashok Kumar V Paleda Political Science 2021
30. Dr. Nagaraju N Political Science 2021
37. Dr. Shreedhar Barki Political Science 2021
38. Dr. Chandrashekar S Bio-Technology 2021
39. Dr. Navya H.M Bio-Technology 2021
40). Dr. Prabhurajeswar Bio-Technology 2021
A1. Dr. Rangaswamy C LEducation 2021
A2. Dr. Manjunatha D.H Chemustry 2021
43. Dr. Rajendra Prasad S Chemistry 2021
44. Dr. Pushpa B Chemustry 2021
Ab. Dr. Mahanthesh K.R Chemustry 2021
46. Dr. Chidananda B Chemustry 2021
A7. Dr. Kerthi Kumar C.'T Chemustry 2021
8. Dr. Showkath Al Chemustry 2021
49. Dr. Patwardhan Ratod Social Work 2021
H0. Dr. Thippesh K Social Work 2021
51. Dr. Joythi K Sociology 2021
2. Dr. Prakash S.R Sociology 2021
H3. Dr. Rashnu M Commerce 2021
4. Dr. Sharanraj Commerce 2021
55, Dr. Jayaray M Chikkapatl Fine Arts College 2021
H6. Dr. Sathish Kumar P Vallepuri Fine Arts College 2021
h7. Dr. Santhosh Bommannavar MBA 2022
5H8. Dr. Shashikala Yalagi Physics 2022
59. Dr. Sowmya S Bulla Physics 2022
60. Dr. Gowtham G.K Physics 2022
61. Dr. Vinay M Journalism 2022
62. Dr. Ambikadewvi History 2022
03. Dr. Dhanesh R Computer Science 2023
BROTNRTRT.

OTBTR
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64. Dr. Sathish R.K Commerce 2023
65. Dr. Shashidhar D Commerce 2023
66. Dr. Kumar M.R Commerce 2023
67. Dr. Kavitha G.C Biotechnology 2023
68. Dr. Girish D.H Economics 2023
69. Dr. S. Yagnasri English 2024
70. Dr. Sundarm M LLconomics 2024
71. Dr. Chethan Kumar K.M. Education 2024
72. Dr. Mahesh Barki Mathematics 2024
73. Dr. Kumar Siddamallappa U Computer Science 2024
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WIWTRAVONT DA APINNE  WPIW/ FOC3RBTOYTIOND B,
QDPONNY  ToONFAWETTN WNZIoN BeToNVT B3 FYTOTW  LEBRCETTTD/
CROBRETWFTLONTT), DOCHYH FRWTOT IDTNOT), FYATTT. STOOT, ITO

LeBRETTTLD/ CDOZReTFTANTR), GeM (Government e Marketing) @eos
DOCHIL OTD0T13.06.2024 TOW NJIERBIDT  W0OBFEE® SEDNEIM fATev
OBOBIN ToNL ODBRETIMON FOAT.

SL.No Particulars Quantity
01 Almera Steel Godrej 30 Nos
Almera Godrej Glass Door (Dept of Kannada) 04 Nos
Almera Godrej Glass Door (Sarvagna Peetha) 04 Nos

02 Computer Desktop 15 Nos
03 Visitor Chairs 60 Nos
04 Admin Building Stand Fans 12 Nos
05 P.G Centre Chitradurga Office Tables 10 Nos
06 P.G Centre Chitradurga Office Chairs 10 Nos
07 Printer 10 Nos
08 Computer Table 05 Nos
09 LCD Projector With Screen 05 Nos
10 Sleeper Stand Small(Ladies Hostel) 60 Nos
11 Study Chair ( Ph.D Students Only) 60 Nos
12 Study Table (Ph.D Students Only) 60 Nos

O

DENTOAOONT VNG DGRNNY FoONF AT TR wngon eToNTT B3
V0T LEBRETTTD/ CPNOZReTITroNY™), GeM (Government e Marketing)
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